Automation Components of Modular Design
PNEUMATIC LINEAR ACTUATORSPNEUMATIC LINEAR ACTUATORS SECTION 1
1-888-638-6337
Automation Components of Modular Design
Typical Applications:
Subject to change without notice / November 2007
Larger versions of these examples are available on the CD-ROM version of our catalog or on our web site: www.meto-fer.com
Automation Components of Modular Design

mm
Piston force
@ 72.5 PSI
F1
lb (N)
F2
lb (N)
Ma
lb. in
(Nm)
Mb
lb. in
(Nm)
Weight
lb
LU-32-0400 400 350-400 682 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 42
LU-32-0600 600 550-600 882 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 44
LU-32-0800 800 750-800 1082 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 47
LU-32-1000 1000 950-1000 1282 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 50
LU-32-1200 1200 1150-1200 1482 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 52
LU-32-1400 1400 1350-1400 1682 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 55
LU-32-1600 1600 1550-1600 1882 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 57
LU-32-1800 1800 1750-1800 2082 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 60
LU-32-2000 2000 1950-2000 2282 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 63
LU-32-2200 2200 2150-2200 2482 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 66
LU-32-2400 2400 2350-2400 2682 90 lb 270 (1,200) 230 (1,025) 575 (65) 531 (60) 68
Standard
-End position with adjustable stop screws
Option
-Intermediate Position with SA